B1-34
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
ea
rin
g
 R
efe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
xtrem
e D
u
ty
S
etsc
rew
 B
a
ll B
ea
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-LO
K
 B
a
ll B
ea
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B1-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B1-6
EASY SELECTION
PAGE B1-7
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B1-35
Series Shaft
Size
Stainless Steel Insert Weight
lbs
kg
Part
 No. Description
A C D J L N W Y
204
3/4 127818 INS-SC-012-SS .32 1.23 0.58 1.8504 0.15 1.11 1/4-28 0.50 0.73
20mm 127861 INS-SC-20M-SS .16 31.2 14.7 47.000 3.8 28.3 M6x1 12.7 18.5
205
1 127819 INS-SC-100-SS .37 1.34 0.59 2.0472 0.15 1.32 1/4-28 0.56 0.78
25mm 127862 INS-SC-25M-SS .18 34.0 15.0 52.000 3.8 33.5 M6x1 14.2 19.8
206
1-3/16 127820 INS-SC-103-SS .60 1.52 0.69 2.4409 0.18 1.57 5/16-24 0.58 0.94
1-1/4 127821 INS-SC-104S-SS .58
30mm 127863 INS-SC-30M-SS .27 38.6 17.6 62.000 4.6 39.9 M8x1.25 14.7 23.9
207
1-1/4 127822 INS-SC-104-SS 1.02 1.71 0.75 2.8346 0.20 1.84 5/16-24 0.67 1.04
1-7/16 127823 INS-SC-107-SS .86
35mm 127864 INS-SC-35M-SS .44 43.4 19.0 72.000 5.1 46.7 M8x1.25 17.0 26.4
208
1-1/2 127824 INS-SC-108-SS 1.27 1.94 0.87 3.1496 0.22 2.05 5/16-24 0.75 1.19
40mm 127865 INS-SC-40M-SS .51 49.3 22.0 80.000 5.6 52.1 M8x1.25 19.1 30.2
209
1-11/16 127825 INS-SC-111-SS 1.43 1.94 0.87 3.3465 0.25 2.22 5/16-24 0.75 1.19
1-3/4 127804 INS-SC-112-SS 1.43
45mm 127866 INS-SC-45M-SS .62 49.3 22.0 85.000 6.4 56.4 M8x1.25 19.1 30.2
210
1-15/16 127826 INS-SC-115-SS 1.48 1.94 0.87 3.5433 0.25 2.43 3/8-24 0.75 1.19
2 127808 INS-SC-200-SS 1.39
50mm 127867 INS-SC-50M-SS .67 49.3 22.0 90.000 6.4 61.7 M10x1.5 19.1 30.2
ULTRA KLEEN Mounted Bearings
SC NORMAL DUTY BEARING STAINLESS STEEL INSERTS FOR
ULTRA KLEEN BEARINGS